Year Month_ AR Month_EN Service_ AR Service_EN Category_AR Category_EN ed complaints contracts

2017 Brat January essillage  Certified Complaints S Residential 124
2017 odld February essill age  Certified Complaints S Residential 230
2017 ok March essillage  Certified Complaints S Residential 186
2017 dosd April gs&illagse  Certified Complaints (S Residential 115
2017 sk May essill age  Certified Complaints S Residential 147
2017 s June essill age  Certified Complaints S Residential 101
2017 gnpe July essill age  Certified Complaints S Residential 200
2017 b August essillage  Certified Complaints S Residential 191
2017 P September  ssillage  Certified Complaints (S Residential 126
2017 258! October essill age  Certified Complaints S Residential 212
2017 PICPY November  ysillase  Certified Complaints S Residential 176
2017 e December  ssillage  Certified Complaints S Residential 152
2017 BEL January gs&illagse  Certified Complaints sokad Commercial 74
2017 olod February gl agse  Certified Complaints gl Commercial 136
2017 oke March essill age  Certified Complaints @okad Commercial 122
2017 dun April gs&illagse  Certified Complaints g Commercial 75
2017 sk May gl age  Certified Complaints BN Commercial 78
2017 SHs June gi&illage  Certified Complaints BN Commercial 33
2017 s July gi&illage  Certified Complaints BN Commercial 116
2017 el August gssillage  Certified Complaints goad Commercial 74
2017 aaian September  ¢ssall 2 Certified Complaints BN Commercial 41
2017 B October gi&illage  Certified Complaints BN Commercial 75
2017 e 5 November  gssillaie  Certified Complaints BN Commercial 60
2017 Danan December  gssillaie  Certified Complaints BN Commercial 69
2018 BtL January es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 148
2018 BT February es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 178
2018 ol March gi&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 135
2018 da April es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 132
2018 ik May es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 143
2018 s June es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 78
2018 s July es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 130
2018 el August es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 76
2018 B September  sSillage  Certified Complaints S Residential 155
2018 BN October gl age  Certified Complaints S Residential 213
2018 b g November  s&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 140
2018 a2 December  s<allage  Certified Complaints S Residential 106
2018 ol January es&illage  Certified Complaints okl Commercial 48
2018 BT February es&illage  Certified Complaints ol Commercial 49
2018 wke March es&illage  Certified Complaints okl Commercial 84
2018 i April es&illage  Certified Complaints ol Commercial 65
2018 Ssile May es&illage  Certified Complaints okl Commercial 80
2018 S8 June es&illage  Certified Complaints okl Commercial 62
2018 sle July es&illage  Certified Complaints @oas Commercial 55
2018 bt August es&illage  Certified Complaints @oas Commercial 35
2018 P September s o Certified Complaints @olad Commercial 56
2018 BTN October es&illage  Certified Complaints okl Commercial 97
2018 BIoCPY November  ysillase  Certified Complaints okl Commercial 48
2018 e December  ssillage  Certified Complaints ol Commercial 51
2019 ol January es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 134
2019 BT February &l age  Certified Complaints S Residential 183
2019 wke March es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 158
2019 i April es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 144
2019 ik May es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 136
2019 s June es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 122
2019 s July es&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 0

2019 b ) August gl age  Certified Complaints S Residential 62
2019 B September  ssillage  Certified Complaints S Residential 177
2019 BTN October gi&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 162
2019 b 5 November  s&illage  Certified Complaints S Residential 115
2019 e December  s<illagie  Certified Complaints S Residential 194
2019 ol January es&ill age  Certified Complaints ok Commercial 53
2019 BT February &l age  Certified Complaints @k Commercial 54



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Gl
din
P9
s
uakmi‘

BTN
g
A
Prat]
lod
Gk
dun
s¥s
sl
e

B
a5
At
ol
old
sk
da
¥
sl
e

B
a5
et
e

s
sk
Janl
Bt
sl
e

B
e s
et
e
s
Uik
din
Mg
sl
ehuel

B
e s
e
ol
s
Uik
Janl

March
April
May
June
July

August
September
October
November
December
January
February

March
April
May
June
July

August
September
October
November
December
January
February

March
April
May
June
July

August
September
October
November
December
January
February

March
April
May
June
July

August
September
October
November
December
January
February

March
April
May
June
July

August

September
October
November
December
January
February

March
April
May

é}EZJ\ 2g8c
é}EZJ\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
éjlsﬁd\ 2g8c
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
Lﬁ‘,ls..ﬂ\ J}&:
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
‘éJ\SﬁJ\ J}Ec
LéJISﬁJ\ 3}35
LéJISﬁJ\ 3}35
LéJISﬁJ\ 3}35
LéJISﬁJ\ 3}35
LéJISﬁJ\ 3}35
LéJISﬁJ\ 3}35
LéJISﬁJ\ 3}35
LéJISﬁJ\ 3}35
LéJISﬁJ\ 3}35
LéJISﬁJ\ 3}35
LéJISﬁJ\ 3}35
‘éJIS..."JJ\ J}&;
‘éJIS..."JJ\ J}&;
‘éJIS..."JJ\ J}&;
‘éJIS..."JJ\ J}&;

Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints

Wb 6
C

PR

G GG
OO C O

b
(o

fEEELeD
L2 A A A A AR A AR AR A

PR

OO OO OO OO C O

AR RERRERR R

O T T G I T AL P P A

C

[

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

40
69
45
44
48
35
63
7
43
90
184
196
144
22
54
74
203
159
170
10
24

84
91
60
28
20
23
90
79
96
23
17
19
88
126
750
35
71
16
19
228
451
251
69
50
48
41
302
25
60
21
15
91
152
81
49
42
87
107
199

156



2022 Engy June essillage  Certified Complaints (S Residential 306
2022 e July essillage  Certified Complaints S Residential 180
2022 b August essill age  Certified Complaints S Residential 163
2022 P September  sSillage  Certified Complaints (S Residential 90
2022 o January gs&illagse  Certified Complaints skl Commercial 45
2022 lod February gs&illagse  Certified Complaints g Commercial 49
2022 oke March essill age  Certified Complaints @okad Commercial 67
2022 dun April gs&illagse  Certified Complaints g Commercial 0

2022 ke May gs&illagse  Certified Complaints g Commercial 48
2022 P June essillage Certified Complaints @okad Commercial 93
2022 sl July gs&illagse  Certified Complaints g Commercial 58
2022 bt ) August gs&illagse  Certified Complaints g Commercial 65
2022 P September  ssillage  Certified Complaints g Commercial 34



