V	March AD	March EN	0	Ossiles EN	0-1 10	O-1	and a complete to a contract.
Year	Month_AR	Month_EN	Service_AR	Service_EN	Category_AR	• •	ed complaints contracts
2017	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	س <u>کني</u> ب	Residential	124
2017	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سکني ء.	Residential	230
2017	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	186
2017	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	115
2017	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	147
2017	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	101
2017	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	200
2017	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	191
2017	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	126
2017	اكتوبر	October	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	212
2017	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	176
2017	ديسيمبر	December	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	152
2017	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	74
2017	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	136
2017	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	122
2017	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	75
2017	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	78
2017	يونيو	June	عقود الشكا <i>وي</i>	Certified Complaints	٠٠٠ تجاري تجاري	Commercial	33
2017	ير ير يوليو	July	عقود الشكاو <i>ي</i>	Certified Complaints	. رپ تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	116
2017	یر بر اغسطس	August	و عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	. رپ تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	74
2017	سبتمبر	September	صود الشكاوي عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	ــبري تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	41
2017	مبحبر اکتوبر	October	عقود الشكاوي عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	75
	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	نجاري تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	60
2017			عقود السكاوي عقود الشكاوي	•			
2017	ديسيمبر	December		Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i> ء.	Commercial	69
2018	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سکني ء.	Residential	148
2018	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سکن <i>ي</i> ک	Residential	178
2018	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	135
2018	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	132
2018	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	143
2018	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	78
2018	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	130
2018	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	76
2018	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	155
2018	اكتوبر	October	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	213
2018	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	140
2018	ديسيمبر	December	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	106
2018	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	48
2018	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	49
2018	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	84
2018	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	65
2018	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	80
2018	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	62
2018	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	55
2018	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	35
2018	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	- <u>"</u> تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	56
2018	اكتوبر	October	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	97
2018	نوفمبر نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	٠٠٠ تجا <i>ر ي</i>	Commercial	48
2018	دیسیمبر	December	عقود الشكا <i>وي</i>	Certified Complaints	٠٠٠ تجاري تجاري	Commercial	51
2019	ی ی . ینایر	January	عقود الشكاو <i>ي</i>	Certified Complaints	. رپ سکنی	Residential	134
2019	یـــیر فبرایر	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	183
2019	بر بیر مارس	March	صود الشكاوي عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	س <u>حني</u> سکني	Residential	158
2019	بدرس ابریل	April	عقود الشكاوي عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	144
2019	ببریں مایو	May	عقود الشكاوي عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	س <i>کني</i> سکني	Residential	136
2019		June	عقود السكاوي عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	س <i>خدي</i> سکني	Residential	122
	يونيو ساس		•	•			
2019	يوليو اخساس	July	عقود الشكاوي مقد الشكار	Certified Complaints	سكني :	Residential	0
2019	اغسطس 	August	عقود الشكاوي ت الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	س <u>کني</u> ے.	Residential	62
2019	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي ترياة ما	Certified Complaints	سكني ے.	Residential	177
2019	اكتوبر 	October	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	س <u>کني</u> ب	Residential	162
2019	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سکني ء.	Residential	115
2019	ديسيمبر	December	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سک <i>ني</i> 	Residential	194
2019	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	53
2019	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	54

2019	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	40
2019	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	69
2019	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	45
2019	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	44
2019	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	48
2019	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	35
2019	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	63
2019	اكتوبر	October	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	77
2019	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	43
2019	ديسيمبر	December	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	90
2020	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	184
2020	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	196
2020	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	144
2020	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	22
2020	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	54
2020	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	74
2020	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	203
2020	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	159
2020	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	170
2020	اكتوبر	October	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	10
2020	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	24
2020	ديسيمبر	December	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	4
2020	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	84
2020	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	91
2020	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	60
2020	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	28
2020	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	20
2020	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	23
2020	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	90
2020	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	79
2020	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	96
2020	اكتوبر	October	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	23
2020	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	17
2020	ديسيمبر	December	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	19
2021	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	88
2021	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	126
2021	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	750
2021	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	35
2021	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	71
2021	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	16
2021	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	19
2021	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سکن <i>ي</i>	Residential	228
2021	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	451
2021	اكتوبر	October	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	251
2021	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	69
2021	ديسيمبر	December	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	50
2021	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	48
2021	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	41
2021	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	302
2021	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	25
2021	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	60
2021	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	21
2021	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	15
2021	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	91
2021	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	152
2021	اكتوبر	October	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	81
2021	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	49
2021	ديسيمبر	December	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	42
2022	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	87
2022	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	107
2022	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	199
2022	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	0
2022	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	156

2022	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	306
2022	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	180
2022	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	163
2022	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	90
2022	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	45
2022	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	49
2022	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	67
2022	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	0
2022	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	48
2022	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	93
2022	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	58
2022	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	65
2022	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	34